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Play Sessions

Primary Gymnastics 
Primary gymnastics DD 
Primary gymnastics DD (Queens)
Mini gymnastics DD (Queens)
Mini gymnastics DD 
Multi-sports DD 

Sports or activity party 
Indoor inflatable or soft play party
Pool party 
Tumble time party 
Nerforce party 
Neon party 

Tumble time (under 1) 
Tumble time (1 to 5 years) 
Roller skating 
Any holiday fun session 1hr 
Treasure Land / Tumbliboo (under 1)
Treasure Land / Tumbliboo (1 to 2 years)
Treasure Land / Tumbliboo (3 to 12 years)
Treasure Land DD 
Tumbliboo DD 
Nerforce / Neon / Rollerblade / Inflatable 

£1.50
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£1.50
£4.00
£4.75

£16.50
£15.50
£5.50

£23.00
£25.00
£21.00
£19.00
£19.00

£140.00
£145.00
£160.00
£100.00
£150.00
£150.00

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting
active,  creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”

PRICE LIST 2024/25
 

Parties (packages starting from)


