

## **PRICE LIST** 2024/25

Parties (packages starting from)

	24.12.22
Sports or activity party	£140.00
Indoor inflatable or soft play party	£145.00
Pool party	£160.00
Tumble time party	£100.00
Nerforce party	£150.00
Neon party	£150.00
Play Sessions	
Tumble time (under 1)	£1.50
Tumble time (1 to 5 years)	£4.00
Roller skating	£5.50
Any holiday fun session 1hr	£5.50
Treasure Land / Tumbliboo (under 1)	£1.50
Treasure Land / Tumbliboo (1 to 2 years)	£4.00
Treasure Land / Tumbliboo (3 to 12 years)	£4.75
Treasure Land DD	£16.50
Tumbliboo DD	£15.50
Nerforce / Neon / Rollerblade / Inflatable	£5.50
Primary Gymnastics	
Primary gymnastics DD	£23.00
Primary gymnastics DD (Queens)	£25.00
Mini gymnastics DD (Queens)	£21.00
Mini gymnastics DD	£19.00
Multi-sports DD	£19.00

